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EVENT RESULTS

IISA GB 2023 Championships
 

Sat, 11 Feb 2023 - Sun, 12 Feb 2023
 

Sandford Lido, England

100m Freestyle Results
OVERALL (Male)  OVERALL (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Martin Lane (52) Cool 01:05.97      1 Laura Nesbitt (30) Ice 01:09.72     

2 Ben Baker (37) Cool 01:09.87      2 Michelle Lane (36) Ice 01:11.53     

3 Rory Fitzgerald (65) Ice 01:10.85      3 Steph Ramsay (30) Cold 01:14.57     

4 Simon Griffiths (57) Warm 01:10.91      4 Catherine Markwell (42) Ice 01:15.66     

5 Luke Copestake (35) Warm 01:12.59      5 Melanie Hall (42) Cool 01:16.12     

6 Sami Robertson (41) Warm 01:13.34      6 Sian Clement (46) Cold 01:19.47     

7 Fenwick Ridley (38) Ice 01:14.62      7 Hannah Litchfield (33) Cool 01:21.09     

8 Graeme Abrahams (37) Cool 01:15.16      8 Kate Steels (54) Ice 01:22.03     

9 Brian Bain (63) Cold 01:16.68      9 Kristie Waller (43) Ice 01:25.56     

10 Nick Hungerford (63) Ice 01:19.84      10 Victoria Hatch (27) Warm 01:27.68     

11 William Rylance (59) Ice 01:20.29      11 Eleanor Thomas (46) Ice 01:32.81     

12 Jonty Warneken (51) Ice 01:33.00      12 Olivia Meddings (43) Cool 01:43.53     

13 Sébastien FAGEGALTIER (50) Warm 01:47.35      13 Deborah Vine (67) Warm 01:44.00     

14 Andy Butler (61) Cool 01:51.13      14 Vicki Carter (61) Warm 01:47.63     

15 Robert Lloyd (69) Warm 01:55.69      15 Susan Rutherford (61) Ice 01:49.97     

 16 Natasha Wake (58) Warm 01:55.10     

 17 Ele Jump (38) Warm 01:58.34     

 18 Ellery McGowan (77) Cool 02:01.57     

 

Junior (Male)  Junior (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE

 

Age 18 to 24 (Male)  Age 18 to 24 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE

 

Age 25 to 29 (Male)  Age 25 to 29 (Female)
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 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

 NONE 1 Victoria Hatch (27) Warm 01:27.68     

 

Age 30 to 34 (Male)  Age 30 to 34 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

 NONE 1 Laura Nesbitt (30) Ice 01:09.72     

 2 Steph Ramsay (30) Cold 01:14.57     

 3 Hannah Litchfield (33) Cool 01:21.09     

 

Age 35 to 39 (Male)  Age 35 to 39 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Ben Baker (37) Cool 01:09.87      1 Michelle Lane (36) Ice 01:11.53     

2 Luke Copestake (35) Warm 01:12.59      2 Ele Jump (38) Warm 01:58.34     

3 Fenwick Ridley (38) Ice 01:14.62      

4 Graeme Abrahams (37) Cool 01:15.16      

 

Age 40 to 44 (Male)  Age 40 to 44 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Sami Robertson (41) Warm 01:13.34      1 Catherine Markwell (42) Ice 01:15.66     

 2 Melanie Hall (42) Cool 01:16.12     

 3 Kristie Waller (43) Ice 01:25.56     

 4 Olivia Meddings (43) Cool 01:43.53     

 

Age 45 to 49 (Male)  Age 45 to 49 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

 NONE 1 Sian Clement (46) Cold 01:19.47     

 2 Eleanor Thomas (46) Ice 01:32.81     

 

Age 50 to 54 (Male)  Age 50 to 54 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Martin Lane (52) Cool 01:05.97      1 Kate Steels (54) Ice 01:22.03     

2 Jonty Warneken (51) Ice 01:33.00      

3 Sébastien FAGEGALTIER (50) Warm 01:47.35      

 

Age 55 to 59 (Male)  Age 55 to 59 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Simon Griffiths (57) Warm 01:10.91      1 Natasha Wake (58) Warm 01:55.10     

2 William Rylance (59) Ice 01:20.29      

 

Age 60 to 64 (Male)  Age 60 to 64 (Female)
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 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Brian Bain (63) Cold 01:16.68      1 Vicki Carter (61) Warm 01:47.63     

2 Nick Hungerford (63) Ice 01:19.84      2 Susan Rutherford (61) Ice 01:49.97     

3 Andy Butler (61) Cool 01:51.13      

 

Age 65 to 69 (Male)  Age 65 to 69 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Rory Fitzgerald (65) Ice 01:10.85      1 Deborah Vine (67) Warm 01:44.00     

2 Robert Lloyd (69) Warm 01:55.69      

 

Age 75 to 79 (Male)  Age 75 to 79 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

 NONE 1 Ellery McGowan (77) Cool 02:01.57     

 

CA = Country Association   Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)   IISA = IISA Membership Level


